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 156,852

 113,788

 9,580

 232,020

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 560

 3,287

 75,053

 21,738

 44,554

 2,042

 1,447

 8,171

 344

 3,101

 10,473

 15,383

 78,414

 1,140

 928

 4,005

 41

 258

 583

 1,526

 6,648

 176

 56

 292

 601

 9,443

 21,899

 90,958

 94,818

 3,464

 2,322

 8,515

 85,693  64,633  6,526

 58,543  51,667  3,578

 4,833  4,502  245

 119,896  105,141  6,983

 315  233  12

 1,713  1,498  76

 44,719  28,931  1,403

 11,737  9,631  370

 23,001  20,950  603

 1,026  898  118

 825  579  43

 2,357  1,913  3,901

 181  151  12

 1,599  1,420  82

 5,876  4,407  190

 8,259  6,850  274

 40,392  36,858  1,164

 557  490  93

 514  390  24

 1,165  1,101  1,739

 21  19  1

 135  114  9

 304  274  5

 792  715  19

 3,375  3,192  81

 87  80  9

 31  21  4

 88  87  117

 337  249  15

 4,866  4,349  228

 11,707  9,875  317

 48,915  40,595  1,448

 48,389  45,126  1,303

 1,780  1,530  154

 1,202  1,048  72

 2,700  2,369  3,446

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  728,309
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 216,069

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 624

 8,246

 20,693

 29,028

 144,322

 3,302

 2,170

 7,684

 109,984  99,940  6,145

 318  291  15

 4,289  3,758  199

 11,259  9,099  335

 15,527  13,006  495

 73,410  69,064  1,848

 1,631  1,503  168

 1,125  992  53

 2,425  2,227  3,032

Total Race

Total Sex
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 75,128

 92,319

 39,901

 3,067

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 247

 2,577

 15,806

 12,809

 39,116

 1,383

 883

 2,307

 327

 1,191

 61,844

 10,935

 12,823

 1,078

 739

 3,382

 142

 950

 7,930

 6,741

 22,182

 455

 388

 1,113

 10

 79

 438

 666

 1,700

 63

 16

 95

 41,765  31,742  1,621

 54,671  35,055  2,593

 22,841  16,148  912

 1,698  1,306  63

 129  112  6

 1,417  1,110  50

 9,034  6,527  245

 7,135  5,466  208

 21,852  16,799  465

 741  594  48

 501  369  13

 956  765  586

 200  121  6

 662  506  23

 37,973  22,790  1,081

 6,142  4,619  174

 7,350  5,309  164

 567  451  60

 458  258  23

 1,319  1,001  1,062

 86  52  4

 533  394  23

 4,696  3,097  137

 3,831  2,809  101

 12,753  9,142  287

 256  180  19

 237  146  5

 449  328  336

 5  5

 42  35  2

 232  202  4

 377  281  8

 960  716  24

 35  24  4

 7  9

 40  34  21

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  304,608       
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 94,193

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 257

 2,872

 16,381

 42,518

 26,766

 1,588

 955

 2,856

 52,600  39,521  2,072

 161  90  6

 1,563  1,247  62

 9,242  6,905  234

 23,802  18,113  603

 15,199  11,195  372

 872  667  49

 547  386  22

 1,214  918  724

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  304,608       
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 78,002

 25,829

 41,129

 3,584

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 196

 2,106

 916

 5,420

 67,025

 636

 312

 1,391

 96

 760

 2,188

 2,662

 19,199

 258

 130

 536

 105

 866

 449

 2,936

 35,612

 282

 134

 745

 14

 83

 35

 309

 3,048

 43

 10

 42

 38,671  38,056  1,275

 12,791  12,571  467

 20,497  19,860  772

 1,759  1,773  52

 99  94  3

 1,093  973  40

 383  519  14

 2,779  2,570  71

 33,413  32,898  714

 296  313  27

 147  157  8

 461  532  398

 46  49  1

 396  348  16

 1,050  1,109  29

 1,330  1,304  28

 9,612  9,369  218

 121  125  12

 62  66  2

 174  201  161

 56  46  3

 448  399  19

 206  240  3

 1,448  1,438  50

 17,934  17,232  446

 113  138  31

 54  79  1

 238  288  219

 4  9  1

 44  35  4

 20  15

 152  151  6

 1,497  1,521  30

 22  21

 6  4

 14  17  11

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,966       



January 1 2015

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Congressional District

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2014
  DECEMBER, 2014   Congressional
VO_STTSTC_CNGRSSNL.LST Page  6  of 8  

9District

 57,422

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 137

 2,402

 872

 12,678

 39,372

 601

 292

 1,068

 28,183  28,211  1,028

 69  65  3

 1,255  1,099  48

 375  485  12

 6,338  6,159  181

 19,327  19,571  474

 302  279  20

 137  150  5

 380  403  285

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  205,966       
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 62,939

 38,704

 32,758

 2,929

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 181

 3,563

 3,971

 10,799

 38,181

 1,283

 975

 3,986

 137

 1,336

 11,021

 8,141

 12,532

 706

 578

 4,253

 97

 1,285

 2,094

 5,706

 20,620

 403

 406

 2,147

 17

 96

 110

 551

 1,900

 70

 30

 155

 29,548  30,142  3,249

 18,231  17,007  3,466

 15,205  15,659  1,894

 1,376  1,423  130

 90  85  6

 1,779  1,675  109

 1,842  2,053  76

 5,613  4,970  216

 18,145  19,367  669

 594  596  93

 477  466  32

 1,008  930  2,048

 69  63  5

 655  644  37

 5,696  5,032  293

 4,265  3,708  168

 6,039  6,272  221

 338  322  46

 305  255  18

 864  711  2,678

 39  53  5

 618  627  40

 974  1,070  50

 2,980  2,603  123

 9,705  10,484  431

 188  172  43

 223  165  18

 478  485  1,184

 12  5

 49  44  3

 52  57  1

 263  283  5

 918  955  27

 30  35  5

 18  8  4

 34  36  85

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  217,735       
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 80,405

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 207

 4,169

 4,646

 35,762

 28,680

 1,275

 1,075

 4,591

 39,113  37,409  3,883

 107  94  6

 2,048  2,003  118

 2,090  2,485  71

 18,775  16,323  664

 13,863  14,360  457

 606  584  85

 518  512  45

 1,106  1,048  2,437

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  217,735       


